
अखखिल भभारततीय आययररद ससंस्थभान 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA (AIIA)

(आययष मसंतभािलय, भभारत सरकभार कक  असंतररत स्रभायत ससंस्थभान)
 (An Autonomous Organization under the Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India)

F. No. J-11/32/2022-AIIA/913                        Dated: 

CORRIGENDUM

The last date for submission of Bids against the Tender No. F. No. J-
11/32/2022-AIIA/913 which was published on 07/06/2022 for Comprehensive
Annual  Maintenance  Contract  (CAMC)  of  11KV/430V  Sub-station  at  AIIA
Gautampuri,  Sarita  Vihar,  Mathura Road,  New Delhi  is  hereby extended till
18/07/2022 up to 3.00 PM in the public interest. 

 The other terms and conditions of the Tender shall remain the same. This
is for information of all the prospective bidders. 

(Dr. Umesh Tagade)
Joint Director

रगौतमपयरती, सररतभा वरहभार, मथयरभा ररोड, नई वदलती -110076 

Gautampuri, Sarita Vihar, Mathura road, NEW DELHI-110076
                     E-mail: director@aiia.gov.in                              Phone: 011-29948658                          Fax: 011-29948660

File No.J-11/32/2022-AIIA
I/2570/2022

28


